www.lgmengineering.it  Page 1
BOX LIMIT SWITCH mod.ST1
GENERAL INFORMATION
The Limit Switch Box SENDERTOP ST1
series is designed to provide an instant and
reliable feedback signal for the position of a
valve actuated or manually operated in a
safe area. IP67 protection type.

                                       Inductive NAMUR, NPN, PNP sensors
www.lgmengineering.it  Page 3
HOW TO ORDER
Housing
ST1 Sendertop
  Type
  M Mechanical switches
  I Inductive proximity sensors
  G Magnetic proximity switches
Conduit entries
N 1/2" NPT-F
M M20 x 1,5
      Number of switches / sensors
      1 One
      2 Two
        Indicator
        VR STD, forma A, green/red
        2 Lport, forma A, 3 way
        3 Tport, forma A, 3 way
        4 arrow, forma A, 3 way
          Enclosure material
          A Alluminium, black RAL 9005
          S Stainless Steel CF8M
            Switches / Sensors
1
OMRON SS-5 or SSG (mech., SPDT, 250VAC)
OMRON D2SW-3 (Low temp., SPDT, 125VAC)
            2 OMRON SS-01 (mech. GOLD PLATED, SPDT, 125VAC, 30VDC)
            0 HAMLIN 59140 (magn., SPDT-NO, 140VAC, 200VDC)
            A NS 5002 (NC, NAMUR, 2 wires, 8.2V)
            B IS 5001 (NO, PNP, 3 wires, 10…30VDC)
            D IS 5026 (NO / NC, PNP / NPN, 2 wires, 5…36VDC)
            E IS 0003 (NO, 2 wires, 20…140VAC / 10…140VDC)
            F NJ2 V3 N (NC, NAMUR, 2 wires, 8.2V)
            G NBB2 V3 E2 (NO, PNP, 3 wires, 10…30VDC)
            H NBB3 V3 Z4 (NO, 2 wires, 5…60VDC)
            GD NBB2 V3 E2 3G-3D (NO, PNP, 3 wires, 10…30VDC)
            L NBB2 V3 E0 (NO, NPN, 3 wires, 10…30VDC)
            M S J-3, 5N (NC, NAMUR, 2 wires, 8.2V)
            N NCB2 V3 N0 (NC, NAMUR, 2 wires, 8.2V)
            P IS 0004 (NC, 2 wires, 20…140VAC / 10…140VDC)
            Q SJ-3, 5SN (NC, NAMUR with safety function, 2 wires, 8.2V)
            R SJ-3, 5S1N (NO, NAMUR with safety function, 2 wires, 8.2V)
              Special options
              1 Circuit board 7-8-7-9
              2 Circuit board 7-8-9-10
              LT Low temperature (-40°C)
              G EAC TR-CU 004 & 020 / 2011
              X Atex II 3D (zone 22)
ST1
M
M
2
VR
A
1
LT  Mod. numb.=ST1MM2VRA1LT
  Page 4
Via Ettore Majorana, 2,